
Spring 2021/2022
List of Honors 

BACHELOR GRADUATES

3.97
3.76
3.73
3.96
3.71
3.7

3.83
3.89
3.85
3.7
3.7

3.67
3.92
3.88
3.74
3.88
3.79
3.75
3.68

Business Studies with Accounting
Business Studies with Accounting
Business Studies with Finance
Business Studies with Management
Business Studies with Management
Business Studies with Management
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computing with Business Studies
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
English Language and Literature
English Language and Literature
English Language and Literature with Translation
Graphic and Multimedia Design Technology

Micheline Yaacoub Khalil
Joelle Maroun Zouein
Omar Amer Ramadan
Farah Mohammad Nour El Deen
Elise Joseph Gerges
Raghda Moustapha Kabbara
Afraa Abdullah Al Safadi
Charbel Kamel Allawi
Helena Antoine El Khoury
Mario Georges Fayad
Moussa Imad Al Moussa
Khodor Fares Hassoun
Karen Talal Karam
Fatima Mohsen Alayan
Walaa Ali Kabalan
Marwa Mohammad Mortada
Rita Belle Miled El Assaad
Hasan Mohamad Youssef
Anthony Georges Tannous


