

Spring 2021/2022 List of Honors

BACHELOR GRADUATES

Micheline Yaacoub Khalil	3.97	Business Studies with Accounting
Joelle Maroun Zouein	3.76	Business Studies with Accounting
Omar Amer Ramadan	3.73	Business Studies with Finance
Farah Mohammad Nour El Deen	3.96	Business Studies with Management
Elise Joseph Gerges	3.71	Business Studies with Management
Raghda Moustapha Kabbara	3.7	Business Studies with Management
Afraa Abdullah Al Safadi	3.83	Computer Science
Charbel Kamel Allawi	3.89	Computer Science
Helena Antoine El Khoury	3.85	Computer Science
Mario Georges Fayad	3.7	Computer Science
Moussa Imad Al Moussa	3.7	Computer Science
Khodor Fares Hassoun	3.67	Computer Science
Karen Talal Karam	3.92	Computing with Business Studies
Fatima Mohsen Alayan	3.88	Elementary Education
Walaa Ali Kabalan	3.74	Elementary Education
Marwa Mohammad Mortada	3.88	English Language and Literature
Rita Belle Miled El Assaad	3.79	English Language and Literature
Hasan Mohamad Youssef	3.75	English Language and Literature with Translation
Anthony Georges Tannous	3.68	Graphic and Multimedia Design Technology